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Offset Pull Handles

QRound Bar Pull Handles

L2

Ø1
0

L1

37
4

L 10

17

43Ø5
.5Type MMaterial SSurface Treatment

UHFSN SS400 Chrome Plating

UHFSNB SS400 Black Oxide

UHFNSS SUS304 Equivalent Buffing

Part Number
L1 L2

Unit Price
Type L UHFSN UHFSNB UHFNSS

UHFSN (Steel)
UHFSNB (Steel)
UHFNSS (Stainless Steel)

110 130 80
120 140 90
125 145 95
160 180 130
200 220 170
250 270 220

Ø1
0

L1

L

13

47

40

M5 (Coarse)

3.
2

R1

R 13.513.59 9

4-R5

16
8

4-M5 Countersink

UHFNGQ�With Mounting 
Tabs

Q�With Mounting 
Tabs

EThe default L dimension is 100 unless specified.

Part Number L1 R R1
Reference Mass 

(g) Unit PriceType L

UHFNG
100 110 100 145 50
120 130 120 165 52.5
125 135 125 170 54

Part NameMMaterial SSurface Treatment AAccessory

Handles
A6063

Clear Anodize SHFBS5-12
MSUS304 Equivalent
E2 screws are included.Plate Clear Anodize

Part Number
Pedestal Selection L1

Allowable Load 
(N)

Reference Mass 
(g)

Unit Price
Type L UHFNGG UHFNSG UHFNEAG

UHFNGG	 (Steel)

UHFNSG	 (Stainless Steel)

UHFNEAG	 (Aluminum)

48

G
(Zinc Die Cast)

S
(SUS304)

86

2000

90
66 104 100
88 126 114

100 138 122
110 148 127
120 158 134
125 163 136
160 198 158

Part Number - Pedestal Selection

UHFSN160
UHFNGG100
UHFNG120

- G

s_01_49_05

Part Number

HHDNFA112
UWASNDF100

Part Number - L

UHFAP
UHFAPFC -

150
225

E�"-" is not necessary 
for L Fixed Type.

QAluminum Tube Pull Handles QSmall Diameter Aluminum Tube UHFAPC
UHFAPFC (L Configurable)

5

47

28
.5

45
° Ø1

6

26 26

L+22
L

Ø7

(62)

Part Name MMaterial
Tube Handle A6063
Elbow Glass Fiber Reinforced Nylon

Part Name MMaterial
Tube Handle A6063
Elbow Polycarbonate

Outside Mount

The pedestals are rotatable in any 
desired position.

Part Number L Applicable 
Screw

Unit 
PriceType

UHFAP
(L Fixed)

150

Flat Head 
Screw

M8

200
250
300
400
500
600

QL Fixed
Part Number L 

1mm Increment
Applicable 

Screw
Unit 

PriceType

UHFAPF
(L Configurable)

100~150

Flat Head 
Screw

M8

151~200
201~250
251~300
301~400
401~500
501~600

QL Configurable
Part Number L Applicable 

Screw
Unit 

PriceType

UHFAPC
(L Fixed)

100 Hex 
Socket 

Head Cap 
Screw

M6

150
200
250
300

QL Fixed
Part Number L 

1mm Increment
Applicable 

Screw
Unit 

PriceType

UHFAPFC
(L Configurable)

100~150 Hex Socket 
Head Cap 

Screw
M6

151~200
201~250
251~300

QL Configurable

47

L

Ø1
0

28

M5 Pedestal

5

40

16

2-M5 Countersink 

12
L1

EHandles are shipped with the 
pedestals uninstalled.

Type MMaterial SSurface 
Treatment

AAccessory
Pedestal G Pedestal S Thread

MMaterial SSurface Treatment MMaterial SSurface Treatment MMaterial
UHFNGG SUM22L Chrome Plating

Zinc Die Cast
Electrostatic 

Paint
(Silver)

SUS304 -

SHFBS5-12
M SUS304 Equivalent

E�2 screws are 
included.

UHFNSG SUS304 Buffing

UHFNEAG Aluminum Alloy Clear Anodize

Part Number
Allowable Load (N) Mass (g) Unit Price

Type L
HHDNFA 112 1100 105

QAluminum Type

QCast Offset

L
125

20

13

32
.8 748

(3
6)

(5
0)

o_01_49_05

Ø10.5

Ø6.5

HHDNFA

UWASNDF

L1

L
22

6
23

35

18
45

10

2-M4 Countersink

MMaterial: SUS304 Equivalent
SSurface Treatment: Buffing

MMaterial: Aluminum Alloy
SSurface Treatment: Baked Paint

Part Number L1
Allowable Load

(N)
Mass

(g) Unit PriceType L

UWASNDF
80 98

500
100

100 118 110
150 168 130

L
L+28

14
28

59

31
.5 57

.5

Ø2
2 28

Ø8.2
Ø16

UHFAP 
UHFAPF (L Configurable)

UHFSN




